Parts Information

Data card: WDB2110561B017612

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDB2110561B017612/ WDBUF56X67B017612

Vehicle model E 350

Order number 0771469526
Production number 8852800
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 24.07.06

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 27296430433503 A2720109902

Transmission 72290600807512 1712705300

Front axle, left 21133079980619820106

Front axle, right  21133080981619820101

Rear axle 21135016940181303007

Integral carrier 2116201187100619242633 A2116201187

Steering 21946010000619300111 A2194601000
Codes

Code Designation Code type

182 No code designations currently available production

212B  No code designations currently available partsldent

213 Direct-Steer system sales

221B  No code designations currently available partsldent

232 Garage door opener sales

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG
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Parts Information

Code

2472

249

264

275

280

284B

293

301

309

359

389

414

427

461

494

524

530

536

540

543

551

Designation

Electrically adjustable front passenger seat with memory
Automatically dimming mirrors

Licence plate for America

Memory package

Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever

No code designations currently available
Sidebag in rear left and right

Package SMOKER

Cup holder

TELE AID emergency call system

Preinst. for mobile (UHI) for USA/Canada
Panoramic sunroof

7G-TRONIC

Instrument with mileage reading

California version

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
COMAND APS USA (with navigation system)
SIRIUS satellite radio

Electric roller blind for rear window

Sun visors with illuminated mirror

Anti-theft alarm system
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

573

580

600

634

636

668

673

690

705L

723U

732

763

7XXL

807

80V

810

819

820A

821A

873

875

Designation

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear

Air conditioning (or Tempmatic for USA)
Headlamp cleaning system

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
High-capacity battery

Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Bird's-eye maple wood trim, black

Radio remote control with panic switch

No code designations currently available

Model year 2007

No code designations currently available
Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
CD changer

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Seat heaters for driver and front passenger

Heated windscreen washer system
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
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sales
sales
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sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

910

915

919

952

954

986

989

A22

A31

A45

F211

FW

G906

GA

HA

M272

M35

RO2

R68

VL

Designation

Heavy-duty alternator

Fuel tank

Cooling capacity - booster package
Sports package

AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Rear axle

No code designations currently available
V6 spark-ignition engine M272
Displacement 3.5 liter

All season tyres

10-double-spoke light-alloy wheel 45.7 cm (18")

Left front axle half
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Code type

sales
sales
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sales
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production
production
production
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partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
sales
sales

partsldent



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
VR Right front axle half partsldent
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 821 -

Additional information on interior equipment 820 -

Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 723

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Other

Windshield transmission 8362362552
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